OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
JAMIA MILLIA ISLAMIA, NEW DELHI - 110025

SCHEME OF B. ARCH. SPECIAL BACK PAPER EXAMINATION 2023-24

THEORY EXAMINATIONS

VENUE: F/O ARCHITECTURE & EKISTICS

B.ARCH. 3RD YEAR
NS o‘_ Sggfje:t Subject Name ‘ Date Day Duration Iime
15.10.2024 | Tuesday 6 Hrs 10.00 AM to 4.00 PM
1 AR-301 Architecture Design -l 16.10.2024 | Wednesday 6 Hrs 10.00 AM to 4.00 PM
17.10.2024 | Thursday 6 Hrs 10.00 AM to 4.00 PM
2 | AR-308 History of Architecture I 18.10.2024 Friday 3 Hrs 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM
3 | AR-304 Principles of Human Settlements 19.10.2024 | Saturday 3 Hrs 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM
4 | AR-306 Theory of structures-ll| 21.10.2024 Monday 3 Hrs 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM
5 | AR-302 | Building Construction & Materials -lll | 22.10.2024 | Tuesday 6 Hrs 10.00 AM to 4.00 PM
6 | AR-305 Estimating and Costing 23.10.2024 Wednesday 3 Hrs 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM
7 | AR-307 Building Services -l 24.10.2024 | Thursday 3 Hrs 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM
B. ARCH. STH YEAR
S. Subject - ;
No. sods Subject Name Date Day Duration Time 7
1 AR-502 Professional Practice 18.10.2024 Saturday 3 Hre 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM
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Asstt. Controller of Exam
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OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
JAMIA MILLIA ISLAMIA, NEW DELHI - 110025

SCHEME OF B. ARCH. SPECIAL BACK PAPER EXAMINATION 2023-24

VIVA VOCE EXAMINATIONS

VENUE: F/O ARCHITECTURE & EKISTICS

B. ARCH. 3RD YEAR
S. No. | Subject code Subject Date Day Time
1 AR-301 Architecture Design -l| 25.10.2024 Friday 10.00 AM
2 AR-302 Building Construction -IlI 26.10.2024 Saturday 10.00 AM
3 AR-310 Dissertation: Indian Architects 26.10.2024 Saturday 2.00 PM onwards
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